Green Drive Junior Mile, Lytham, Lancashire

Green Drive Junior Mile, Lytham, Lancashire
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Name

Theo Minns

Oliver McBurney
Jacob Wilson

Jack Parrington
Luis Davidson

Luke Rawcliffe
Saraya Plenderleith
Rio Cobb

Ivy Davidson

Luca Sewell

Barney Oatridge
Ollie Lisgo

Teddy Briers
Samuel Hudson
Roman Sewell

Ethan Martin

Alfie Cobb

Kynan Burns

Eli Heys

Austin Hursahye
Reuben May

Noah Bushell
Arthur Simpson
Aidan Rowan
Frances Harrison
Arthur Rotheram
Caleb Sewell
Arthur May

Annabel Blewett
Joshua Martin

Noah Barber
Benjamin Nield
Isla Elsender
Henry Brook
Jacob Welsby
Fionn Clegg
Posie -Belle Cobb
Isla Gaunt
Freddie Hadley
Charlie Hopes
Joseph Seed
Wilfred Morton
Tommy Fuller
Quinn Courtney
Eva Etherington
Rupert Blewett
Layla Edmondson
Dougie Sparrow
Eva McBurney
Ruby Price Edwards
Edward Wiggans
Leo Gregson
Lennox Edmondson
Rosie Foster
Louis Hudson

Alfie Southern

Cat Cat/Pos

M9
M14
M13
M12
M8
M12

M10
F10
M9
M10
M9
M9
M8
M1l
M1l
M9
M1l
M9
M12
M13
M12
M8
M1l
Fl1
M10
M1l
M9
Fl1
M9
M7
M9
Fl1
M7
M8
M8
F8
F10
M10
M10
M9
M8
M7
M9

M7
F9
M9
Fl1
F9
M7
M8
M7
F8
M7
M7

1/14
1/1
1/2
1/4
1/12
2/4
1/1
1/8
1/3
2/14
2/8
3/14
4/14
2/12
1/5
2/5
5/14
3/5
6/14
3/4
2/2
4/4
3/12
4/5
1/6
3/8
5/5
7/14
2/6
8/14
1/13
9/14
3/6
2/13
4/12
5/12
1/6
2/3
4/8
5/8
10/14
6/12
3/13
11/14
2/6
4/13
1/5
12/14
4/6
2/5
5/13
7/12
6/13
3/6
7/13
8/13

Club

BlackpoolW
LythamSARR
BlackpoolW
LancasterM
Warr'tonAC
[Unatt]
BATS
BlackpoolW
Warr'tonAC
BlackpoolW
[Unatt]
BlackpoolW
PrestonHar
[Unatt]
BlackpoolW
LythamSARR
BlackpoolW
[Unatt]
ClaytonleM
BlackpoolW
LythamSARR
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
JunParkRun
[Unatt]
LythamSARR
LythamSARR
LythamSARR
LythamSARR
LythamSARR
LythamSARR
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
BlackpoolW
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
ParkViewdU
ThorntonCl
LythamSARR
LythamSARR
[Unatt]
BlackpoolW
[Unatt]
LythamSARR
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
[Unatt]

[Unatt]

19th October 2025
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12
26
53
56
57
05
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RESULTS

Pos
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Name

George Coward
George Coward
Ben Rawcliffe
Isabella Cottam
Lillian Brook
Stanley Wiggans
Sapphire Thornton
William Murphy
Grace Bushell
Frankie Briers
Ben Goldsworthy
Oliver Pepper
Henry Cooper
Jessica Nield
Harry McNulty
Jessica Berry
Rafe Harrison
Phoebe Standfield
Reuben Paton
Molly Cobb
Marnie Hudson
Thomas Wills
Scarlett Barber
Elroy Rose

Jude McCormack
Cole Whittle
Joshua Draper
Olsen Atkinson Kay
Maya McMinn
Poppy Stevens
Oliver Wills
Bobbie McCormack
Sarah Jerram
Maisie Rotheram
Willow Stevens
Arlo Southern
Tadhg Simpson
Imogen Cooper
Matthew Fairhurst
Thomas Seed

Max Halliwell
Jonah Drysdale
George Halliwell
Enfys Rose

Theo Woodhouse
Fynn Wiseman
Summer Gregson
Barney Hazeldine
Violet Cheney
Elsie Morton

Peter Murphy

Delilah Read-Garrett

Tilly Jerram
Winnie Hazeldine

Florie Pawling

Results:
Cat Cat/Pos Club
M9 13/14 LythamSARR
M9 13/14 LythamSARR
M10 6/8 [Unatt]
F7 1/5 [Unatt]
F10 3/3 [Unatt]
M7 9/13 [Unatt]
F8 4/6 [Unatt]
M8 8/12 [Unatt]
F9 4/5 [Unatt]
M7 10/13 [Unatt]
M8 9/12 [Unatt]
M10 7/8 [Unatt]
M8 10/12 [Unatt]
F8 5/6  LymmRunner
M6 1/5 [Unatt]
F7 2/5 [Unatt]
M5 1/7 [Unatt]
F6 1/4 [Unatt]
M5 2/7 [Unatt]
F5 1/4 [Unatt]
F11 5/6 [Unatt]
M8  11/12 RadcliffeA
F8 6/6  LythamSARR
M9 14/14 [Unatt]
M5 3/7 [Unatt]
M5 4/7 [Unatt]
M6 2/5 [Unatt]
M5 5/7 [Unatt]
F9 5/5 [Unatt]
F7 3/5 LythamSARR
M6 3/5 [Unatt]
M7 11/13 [Unatt]
F6 2/4 [Unatt]
F7 4/5  JunParkRun
F5 2/4  LythamSARR
M4 1/3 [Unatt]
M5 6/7 [Unatt]
F7 5/5 [Unatt]
M4 2/3  JunParkRun
M4 3/3 [Unatt]
M7 12/13 ParkView4U
M6 4/5 [Unatt]
M7 13/13 ParkView4U
F5 3/4 [Unatt]
M10 8/8 [Unatt]
M8 12/12 [Unatt]
F11 6/6 [Unatt]
M6 5/5 [Unatt]
F4 1/3 [Unatt]
F6 3/4 [Unatt]
M5 7/7 [Unatt]
F4 2/3 [Unatt]
F6 4/4 [Unatt]
F5 4/4 [Unatt]
F4 3/3 [Unatt]
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:57
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:56
114
116

18
23
29
21
31
16
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:15
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143
:51
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114
116
123
131
:36
125
131
122



